
  
BOROUGH OF LODI 

COUNTY OF BERGEN 
STATE OF NEW JERSEY 

 
NOTICE 

CHANGE IN SCHEDULED TIME OF 
EXECUTIVE MEETINGS OF BOROUGH COUNCIL 

 
 Please take notice that the following Executive Meetings of the 
Borough Council scheduled for 6 PM have been re-scheduled to 7 PM: 
 
Tuesday, February 11, 2020   Tuesday, July 14, 2020 
Tuesday, March 10, 2020    Tuesday, August 11, 2020 
Tuesday, April 14, 2020    Tuesday, September 8, 2020 
Tuesday, May 12, 2020    Tuesday, October 13, 2020 
Tuesday, June 9, 2020    Tuesday, November 10, 2020 
       Tuesday, December 8, 2020 
 
CAROLE L. D’AMICO, R.M.C.   
BOROUGH CLERK 
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